
 
 BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 SACHEM CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 SCHEDULE OF BOARD MEETINGS FOR 2007-2008 

 
 
  MONTH        DAY/DATE    TYPE      LOCATION 

 
JULY  Monday, July 2    Reorganization/Regular    Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, July 24  Work Session   Samoset MS 
    
AUGUST  Tuesday, August 28  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS 
 
SEPTEMBER Thursday, September 6  Work Session   Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, September 18  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS 
 
OCTOBER  Thursday, October 4  Work Session   Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, October 16  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS 
 
NOVEMBER Thursday, November 8  Work Session   Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, November 20  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS 
 
DECEMBER Thursday, December 6  Work Session   Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, December 18  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS 
 
JANUARY  Thursday, January 10  Work Session   Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, January 15  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS 
 
FEBRUARY Thursday, February 7  Work Session   Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, February 12  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS 
 
MARCH  Thursday, March 6  Work Session   Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, March 18  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS 
 
APRIL  Thursday, April 3  Work Session    Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, April 15  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS 
 
MAY  Thursday, May 8  Regular Meeting  Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, May 20  Annual District Meeting   12 Elem Schools 
  
JUNE  Thursday, June 5  Work Session    Samoset MS 
   Tuesday, June 17  Regular Meeting   Samoset MS 
 
      

 


